POls in der Route:

1. Riemannhaus 2177 m
2. Kéarlingerhaus 1638 m
3. Viehkogel 2075 m

4. Kérlingerhaus 1638 m
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Kategorie: Wandern Gehzeit:
Schwierigkeit: T3

11.31 km

576 Hm
1107 Hm

Aufstieg:

Léange: Abstieg:

noch nicht geplant

Hoéhenprofil
2200
2100 N\
2000 \
1900 A
1800
1700

1600 s

www.deine-berge.de 12.10.2025

10

Riemannhaus - Karlingerhaus - ... - Kérlingerhaus

05:40 Stunden

imoge-charts.com

11.31

Seite 1/1



